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Tgt. Name Score Quali. Nation Res.

GUO, Dan 1334
YU, Hui 1332

1 ZHANG, Juan Juan 1324
16

Tgt. Nation Res.

LANDAVERDE, Claudia 1218
DUENAS, Claudia 1151

9 ESCALANTE, Norma 1070
8 GARCIA, Janeth 1287

NOVELO, Zelma 1221 Tgt. Nation Res.

PARTIDA, Arminda 1194

BRITO, Leydis 1300
COLMENARES, Mariangel 1272

5 LEONI, Lisbeth 1259
12 RUIZ, Nadya 1212

MARQUEZ, BETZAIDA 947
LA TORRE, Maria 946

Tgt. Nation Res.

Final
Gold Medal Match

13
4 SATIR, Zekiye Keskin 1296

NASARIDZE, Natalia 1279
BARD, Derya 1261

TONETTA, Elena 1311
FRIGERI, Maura 1285

3 PEROSINI, Elena 1257 Final
14 Bronze Medal Match

MANTILLA, Erika 1182
MORA DEL SALTO, Tania 1041

11 MALDONADO, Gabriela 890
6 NICHOLS, Jennifer 1312

NICHOLS, Amanda 1276
USHERENKO, Olga 1208

SANCHEZ, Natalia 1277
RENDON, Ana Maria 1243

7 ECHAVARRIA, Maria Victoria 1203
10 TEJADA, Ludys 1179

HERNANDEZ, Barbara 1033
TEJADA, Iara 959

15
2 FOLKARD, Naomi 1311

WILLIAMSON, Alison 1293
BURGESS, Charlotte 1291

Final

Team Recurve Women/Femmes
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206

201

199

213

ITALY

GREAT BRITAIN

1st Place

3rd Place

2nd Place

4th Place

3439 EL SALVADOR 189

3702 MEXICO 195

ITALY

UNITED STATES

COLOMBIA

GREAT BRITAIN

P.R. CHINA

MEXICO

VENEZUELA

TURKEY

214

193

214

215

P.R. CHINA

TURKEY

5

6

208

206

TURKEY

ITALY

7

8

197

213 1

2

Semi Final
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3831 VENEZUELA 199

3105 PUERTO RICO 141
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214

213
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197

P.R. CHINA

GREAT BRITAIN

3990 *P.R. CHINA

3836 TURKEY *

3853 ITALY *

3113 ECUADOR 150

3796 UNITED STATES 190

3723 COLOMBIA 207

3171 DOMINICAN REP. 177

3895 GREAT BRITAIN *



20th - 25th June 2006, San Salvador
Team Results Summary
Team Recurve Women/Femmes

Rk. Nation Name Score Quali. 1/8Final 1/4Final 1/2Final Final Finals Total
1. TURKEY SATIR, Zekiye Keskin 1296 3836 * 213 215 208 423

NASARIDZE, Natalia 1279
BARD, Derya 1261

2. ITALY TONETTA, Elena 1311 3853 * 207 206 206 412
FRIGERI, Maura 1285
PEROSINI, Elena 1257

3. P.R. CHINA GUO, Dan 1334 3990 * 214 214 214 428
YU, Hui 1332
ZHANG, Juan Juan 1324

4. GREAT BRITAIN FOLKARD, Naomi 1311 3895 * 213 201 213 414
WILLIAMSON, Alison 1293
BURGESS, Charlotte 1291

5. COLOMBIA SANCHEZ, Natalia 1277 3723 207 199
RENDON, Ana Maria 1243
ECHAVARRIA, Maria Victoria 1203

6. VENEZUELA BRITO, Leydis 1300 3831 199 197
COLMENARES, Mariangel 1272
LEONI, Lisbeth 1259

UNITED STATES NICHOLS, Jennifer 1312 3796 190 197
NICHOLS, Amanda 1276
USHERENKO, Olga 1208

8. MEXICO GARCIA, Janeth 1287 3702 195 193
NOVELO, Zelma 1221
PARTIDA, Arminda 1194

9. EL SALVADOR LANDAVERDE, Claudia 1218 3439 189
DUENAS, Claudia 1151
ESCALANTE, Norma 1070

10. DOMINICAN REP. TEJADA, Ludys 1179 3171 177
HERNANDEZ, Barbara 1033
TEJADA, Iara 959

11. ECUADOR MANTILLA, Erika 1182 3113 150
MORA DEL SALTO, Tania 1041
MALDONADO, Gabriela 890

12. PUERTO RICO RUIZ, Nadya 1212 3105 141
MARQUEZ, BETZAIDA 947
LA TORRE, Maria 946
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